
Laskevõistlus "MUHU KARIKAS 2015"

Lõpuprotokoll

Võistlusklass "Täpsuskütt"

Nimi 200 m 300 m 500 m Summa Koht

5 Markko Aarne 89 84 54 227 I

17 Elmet Orasson 87 72 55 214 II

24 Raul Erk 82 81 49 212 III

15 Rain Sepping 90 80 33 203 4.

21 Sami Anttonen 77 77 42 196 5.

9 Toomas Juksaar 89 79 18 186 6.

10 Aare Väliste 88 89 6 183 7.

13 Aleksei Osokin 72 76 33 181 8.

12 Peeter Pops 91 89 0 180 9.

7 Tarvo Johanson 81 68 19 168 10.

8 Priit Avarmaa 87 79 0 166 11.

4 Kristjan Moora 86 78 0 164 12.

1 Meelis Mitt 72 70 21 163 13.

23 Kalle Toomet 81 72 6 159 14

26 Andres Jalakas 78 58 22 158 15.

18 Kirsti Paavel 79 78 0 157 17.

25 Veljo Sepp   66 85 6 157 16.

27 Kalev Humal 86 62 6 154 18.

22 Marek Multram 85 68 0 153 19.

11 Meelis Sinijärv 61 44 43 148 20.

6 Tõnu Maalma 73 68 0 141 21.

16 Veljo Sepp jr 60 70 0 130 22.

2 Karl Eik Rebane 69 52 8 129 23.

19 Aili Popp 65 61 0 126 24.

20 Valdu Reinaas 77 48 0 125 25.

3 Alder Gustke 55 48 18 121 26.

14 Vahur Saaremets 63 46 6 115 27.

28 0 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0

Võistlusklass "Snaiper"

Nimi 300 m 500 m 700 m Summa Koht

3 Olev Lomp 46 41 42 129 I

5 Janek Adamson 46 42 39 127 II 

10 Indrek Varba 46 32 45 123 III

14 Toomas Juksaar 47 37 37 121 4.

8 Janne Sandberg 46 34 33 113 6.

12 Tambet Leinbock 37 41 35 113 5.

21 Ando Larionov 37 39 31 107 7.

9 Andres Käär 45 44 15 104 8.

20 Sulev Lomp 47 40 13 100 9.

17 Meelis Sinijärv 30 41 20 91 10.

4 Sergei Vesnuhhov 48 36 6 90 11.

22 Jani Hellberg 42 40 0 82 12.

18 Kalju Junus 47 0 33 80 13.



7 Ollipekka Seppälä 45 34 0 79 14.

26 Ingmar Pill 45 12 18 75 15.

13 Priit Avarmaa 48 0 24 72 16.

28 Tanel Mänd 39 29 0 68 17.

1 Neeme Virveste 42 0 24 66 18.

16 Raino Maide 33 0 32 65 19.

19 Sander Gutmann 50 12 0 62 20.

27 Marko Õunpuu 45 0 10 55 21.

6 Aleksander Russ 45 7 0 52 22.

24 Kalle Toomet 46 0 0 46 23.

29 Jan-Erik Kjellberg 31 13 0 44 24.

2 Ako Säälik 28 0 13 41 25.

25 Veljo Sepp jr 35 0 0 35 26.

15 Raivo Ottender 34 0 0 34 27.

23 Arnold Iprus 25 6 0 31 28.

11 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0

Võistlusklass "Snaiper magnum"

Nimi 500 m 700 m 850 m 1000 m Summa Koht

3 Indrek Varba 46 42 40 41 169 I

6 Indrek Loorents 41 42 35 42 160 II

8 Steve Kümnik 41 43 35 32 151 III

14 Sulev Lomp 40 33 36 39 148 4.

15 Vladimir Luite 29 39 39 34 141 5.

4 Raul Elstrok 41 42 36 20 139 6.

10 Rain Sepping 44 29 38 18 129 7.

16 Sami Anttonen 42 12 36 38 128 8.

1 Matti Paananen  42 46 39 0 127 9.

2 Andres Käär 46 40 37 0 123 10.

13 Olev Lomp 46 39 24 0 109 11.

7 Ahti Parv 47 24 31 0 102 12.

9 Mart Sepp 44 43 12 0 99 13.

5 Heikki Kirotar 41 26 24 0 91 14.

11 Kristjan Pinka 27 28 6 15 76 15.

12 Valdu Reinaas 0 0 0 0 0 16.

17 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Võistkondlik

Nimi Punktid Koht

LRSCE 536

Aarne Markko 227

Sami Anttonen 196

Janne Sandberg 113

Tallinna malev 508

Elmet Orasson 214

Raul Erk 212

Jani Hellberg 82

Pärnumaa malev 441

I

II

III



Priit Avarmaa 72

Toomas Juksaar 186

Aare Väliste 183

Viru malev II 425

Ando Larionov 107

Rain Sepping 203

Vahur Saaremets 115

Viru malev I 423

Sander Gutmann 62

Peeter Pops 180

Aleksei Osokin 181

Alutaguse malev 422

Tarvo Johanson 168

Tõnu Maalma 141

Tambet Leinbock 113

Saaremaa malev I 380

Tanel Mänd 68

Kalev Humal 154

Andres Jalakas 158

Saaremaa malev II 342

Veljo Sepp jun 130

Veljo Sepp  157

Marko Õunpuu 55

Jõgeva malev 325

Meelis Mitt 163

Alder Gustke 121

Ako Säälik 41

Valga malev 314

Arnold Iprus 31

Aili Popp 126

Kristi Paavel 157
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